

Court No. - 24

Case :- SECOND APPEAL No. - 389 of 2001

Appellant :- Chandrabhushan Singh & Others

Respondent :- Bachan Singh

Counsel for Appellant :- R.K.S.Chauhan

Counsel for Respondent :- Rameshwar Nath

Hon'ble Dr. Kaushal Jayendra Thaker,J.

This matter has been listed before the under signed by the order of the Hon'ble Chief Justice.

As a last chance, on the request of learned counsel for the appellants, list this matter on 25th October, 2018.

Order Date :- 10.10.2018

Krishna