

Court No. - 7

Case :- SECOND APPEAL No. - 389 of 2001

Appellant :- Chandrabhushan Singh And Others

Respondent :- Bachan Singh

Counsel for Appellant :- R.K.S.Chauhan, ,Akhilesh Kumar
Pandey,Sanjeev Mishra Gana

Counsel for Respondent :- Yogesh Agarwal,Sanjay Singh

Hon'ble Piyush Agrawal,J.

Sri S.B. Tripathi has filed his vakalatnama on behalf of the respondent, which is taken on record.

As prayed by the him, list again on 5.8.2022.

When the case is listed next the name of Sri S.B.Tripathi be shown as counsel for the respondent.

Order Date :- 21.7.2022

samz