

Court No. - 5

Case :- SECOND APPEAL No. - 389 of 2001

Appellant :- Chandrabhushan Singh And Others

Respondent :- Bachan Singh

Counsel for Appellant :- R.K.S.Chauhan, ,Akhilesh Kumar Pandey,Sanjeev Mishra Gana

Counsel for Respondent :- Yogesh Agarwal,Sanjay Singh

Hon'ble Prakash Padia,J.

List after six weeks.

Interim order, if any, is extended till the next date of listing.

Order Date :- 22.3.2023

Pramod Tripathi