

Court No. - 7

Case :- SECOND APPEAL No. - 389 of 2001

Appellant :- Chandrabhushan Singh And Others

Respondent :- Bachan Singh

Counsel for Appellant :- R.K.S.Chauhan, ,Akhilesh Kumar
Pandey,Sanjeev Mishra Gana

Counsel for Respondent :- Yogesh Agarwal,Sanjay
Singh,Shreesh Bahadur Tripathi

Hon'ble Saral Srivastava,J.

List has been revised. Learned counsel for the appellants is not present. Hence, in the interest of justice, the case is passed over.

List on **05.08.2024**.

Order Date :- 23.4.2024

R.S. Tiwari