

Court No. - 36

Case :- SECOND APPEAL No. - 389 of 2001

Appellant :- Chandrabhushan Singh And Others

Respondent :- Bachan Singh

Counsel for Appellant :- R.K.S.Chauhan, ,Akhilesh Kumar Pandey,Sanjeev Mishra Gana

Counsel for Respondent :- Yogesh Agarwal,Sanjay Singh,Shreesh Bahadur Tripathi

Hon'ble Kshitij Shailendra,J.

As prayed, list this case on **18.09.2024.**

Order Date :- 22.8.2024

Sazia