



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

SECOND APPEAL No. - 389 of 2001

Chandrabhushan Singh And Others

.....Appellant(s)

Versus

Bachan Singh

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s) : , Akhilesh Kumar Pandey,
R.K.S.Chauhan, Sanjeev Mishra
Gana

Counsel for Respondent(s) : Rajesh Kumar Dubey, Sanjay Singh,
Shreesh Bahadur Tripathi, Yogesh
Agarwal

Court No. - 35

HON'BLE DR. YOGENDRA KUMAR SRIVASTAVA, J.

As prayed, list this case in the week commencing **13th April, 2026.**

March 16, 2026

Vinod.

(Dr. Yogendra Kumar Srivastava, J.)